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WIOSENNA LIGA PIŁKI NOŻNEJ MIX ELECTRONICS GRAJEWO 2013
TABELA IX KOLEJKA  07.05.2013
SZKOŁY PODSTAWOWE
	LP
	NAZWA ZESPOŁU
	ROZEGRANE MECZE
	ZWYCIĘSTWA
	REMISY
	PRZEGRANE
	PUNKTY
	BRAMKI

	1.
	KAKAOWE ZIOMKI
	7
	7
	0
	0
	21
	69-6

	2.
	SP NR 4 I
	8
	6
	1
	1
	19
	42-8

	3.
	WOLNI STRZELCY
	7
	3
	1
	3
	10
	13-29

	4.
	FC BOBRY
	7
	2
	0
	5
	6
	 19-24

	5.
	MOSIR
	7
	2
	0
	5
	6
	 10-26

	6.
	ORLIK
	7
	2
	0
	5
	6
	12-47

	7.
	SP NR 4 II
	7
	2
	0
	5
	6
	8-52


SZKOŁY PONADGIMNAZJALNE
	LP
	NAZWA ZESPOŁU
	ROZEGRANE MECZE
	ZWYCIĘSTWA
	REMISY
	PRZEGRANE
	PUNKTY
	BRAMKI

	1.
	THE CLEANARS
	9
	8
	0
	1
	24
	64-14

	2.
	LZS POPOWO
	8
	7
	0
	1
	21
	61-11

	3.
	TURBO
	8
	7
	0
	1
	21
	38-22

	4.
	POGOŃ KROWY
	8
	6
	0
	2
	18
	78-17

	5.
	ZOO YORK
	9
	6
	0
	3
	18
	49-22

	6.
	PROST TEAM
	9
	4
	0
	5
	12
	32-44

	7.
	OFENSYWA
	8
	3
	0
	5
	9
	34-37

	8.
	POLIESTER
	8
	2
	0
	6
	6
	22-36

	9.
	GKS GRAJWEO
	8
	1
	0
	7
	3
	12-33

	10.
	GIMNAZJUM 3
	8
	1
	0
	7
	3
	14-73

	11.
	NYGUSY
	7
	0
	0
	7
	0
	7-82




